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Fom 668(Z)

: Department of Treasury < lntemal Revenue Semoe

(Rev. April 1984)

Certlflcate of Release of Federal Tax Llen

District Senal Number

ForOpuenal Usebynecudhgomee

Portland, OR 938810991 j"””

1 Certify that as to the followmg-named taxpayer, the requlrements of section 6325 B
(a) of the Intemal Revenue Code have been satisfied for the taxes listed belowand 1.

_ for all stahuitory additions. Therefare, the lien' provided by Code section 6321 for
these taxes and additions has been released. The proper officerin the otﬁce where, S
the notice of. intemal revenue tax lien was filed ‘omovemper: 08 e

19 88 _, is authorized to note the books to show the release of this lien for these j. Sl

taxes and addmons. LS

NameofTamayerHOWARD A HAMEL S
; B & D FARMS . o

- Residence

PO BOX 7484
KLAMA'I‘H FALLS,

0§7"956d2¥0484,,

COURT RECORDING : INFORMATICN:‘ ’
Liber Page .. UCC No.: -

M88 18950 n/a 93643 .

' Serial No.

- Date of
Assessment
Cd)

Tax Pericd
Ended

Kind of Tax
) (b) -

tdentifying Number
(a) o {c) -

Last Day of
Reﬁllng o
(e)

"~ Unpaid Balance,
- of Assessment
()

08/29/88
07/04/88 "
09/23/88: "

93-0933137
93-0933137 -
93-0933137 °

°12/31/87
03/31/88
06/30/88

941
941
941

08/03/94
10/23/94

***t**************_*************}k***********************

09/28/94”“'

2852.16
2761.27

2662.62 - .
Ak kA RRAIKARRRARKR

Place of Filing .~

OFFICE OF COUNTY CLERK :
" 'KLAMATH COUNTY . = i

8276.05

KLAMATH FALLS,

‘A 1'Pdrtiéﬁd .0l

6R7’97601 T

' the2_4.!’.h__ dayoMi}L____ 198_9_._..___

., onthis,

- Rev. Rul, 71456. 1971 -2C8. 409)

of _

STATE OF OREGON COUNTY OF KLAMATH

Filed for record at request of

Cthe L 30th __ day

May 19 89 at.-3:29°

of U, S.Tax Liens

Evelyn
By .

RM and duly recordcd in Vol. ___M.&Q____

ehn™

on Page S _93_7_6____v
--» County- Clerk

FEE $5.00

dz@- Lo e L:/nu P lrgral i

Of Rm of Fodoral Tax Lien - ‘
Form 668(Z) Rov.4-84)



