m 668(Z)	0	Department of	Treasury - Interna	I Revenue Sen	rice
Rev. April 1984)	Certificate of Release of Federal Tax Lien				
strict		Serial Numl			For Optional Use by Recording Office
Portland, OR			938810991		
I Certify that as to the following-named ta		named taxpayer, the re	d taxpayer, the requirements of section 6325		
(a) of the intern for all statutory these taxes and	al Revenue Code additions. The additions has be nternal revenue horized to note 1	have been satisfied to efore, the lien provide en released. The prope tax lien was filed of the books to show the r	d by Code section officer in the officer of the officer officer of the officer offic	n 6321 for ice where,	
lame of Taxpaye	HOWARD A I H & D FARI				
K	D BOX 7484 LAMATH FAL RDING INFO	RMATION:			
Liber M88	Page 18950	UCC No. n/a	Serial No. 93643		
Kind of Tax	Tax Period Ended (b)	Identifying Number (c)	Date of Assessment (d)	Last Day of Refiling (e)	Unpaid Balance of Assessment (!)
941 941 941 941	12/31/87 03/31/88 06/30/88	93-0933137 93-0933137 93-0933137	08/29/88 07/04/88 09/23/88	09/28/94 08/03/94 10/23/94	2852.16 2761.27 2662.62
Place of Filing	KLAMA	S OF COUNTY CLE TH COUNTY TH FALLS, OR		Total	\$ 8276.05
This certificate w	as prepared and	signed at <u>Port</u>]	and, OR		, on this
	y oMa <u>y</u>	1989			
			Titlo		
the 24th_da	le 7.	Anen	$\boldsymbol{\omega} $	Chief CSI	지수 같은 사람은 사람이 있는 것 같아요. 이 가지 않는 것 같아요. 이 가지 않는 것 같아요. 이 것 같아요. 이 것 같아요. 이 가지 않는 것 않는 것 같아요. 이 가지 않는 것 않는
the 24th_da	cate of officer author 66, 1971 - 2 C.B. 4	ized by law to take acknowled	dgements is not essen	And a second of the States	7 I Certificate of Release of Federal Tax Lie Form 668(Z) (Rev. 4-8
the 24th day Signature (NOTE: Certifi Rev. Rul. 71-4	.66, 1971 - 2 C.B. 4	ized by law to take acknowle og) OF KLAMATH: ss.		And a second of the States	I Certificate of Release of Federal Tax Lie